Keysight B2980A Series
Femto/Picoammeter and
Electrometer/High Resistance Meter
Data Sheet
The world’s only graphical
Picoammeter/Electrometer
that can conidently measure
down to 0.01 fA and up to

Shipping 8.5 kg (B2981A), 9.0 kg (B2983A), 8.7 kg (B2985A), 9.2 kg (B2987A)
15 | Keysight | B2980A Series Femto/Picoammeter and Electrometer/High Resistance Meter - Data Sheet
Ordering information
Model number Description
B2981A Femto/Picoammeter. 0.01 fA
B2983A Femto/Picoammeter. 0.01 fA, Battery
B2985A Electrometer/High Resistance Meter, 0.01 fA, 1000 V
B2987A Electrometer/High Resistance Meter, 0.01 fA, 1000 V, Battery
Options
A6J ANSI Z540-1-1994 Calibration
UK6 Commercial Calibration Certiicate with Test Data
B2980A-1CM Rack Mount Kit
Manuals
N1403A-ABA User Guide English for B2980 Series
N1403A-ABJ User Guide Japanese for B2980 Series
Accessories
N1411A Interlock cable, 4 pin terminal plug to 6 pin circular plug, 1.5 m
N1411B Interlock cable, 4 pin terminal plug to 6 pin circular plug, 3 m
N1413A High resistance meter ixture adapter
N1414A High resistance measurement universal adapter
N1415A Triax to alligator cable, 200 V, 1.5 m
N1416A Triax bulkhead connector, 200 V
N1417A Open cap for triaxial connector
N1418A Lithium-ion battery pack for B2983/B2987
N1419A Benchtop battery charger for N1418A
N1423A Thermocouple for B2985/B2987
16494A-001/002/005 Low leakage triax cable (1.5 m/3 m/4 m)
N1254A-102 Triax (female) to BNC (male) adaptor: For current measurement, Floating DUT/sample
N1254A-104 Triax (female) to BNC (male) adaptor: For current measurement, Grounded DUT/sample
N1254A-105 Triax (female) to BNC (male) adaptor: For voltage measurement
16008B Resistivity cell
Productivity tools
N1410A Starter kit for B2985/B2987
N1420A Setup integrity checker for B2980 series, ixed perpetual license
N1422A High value resistor box for N1299A-301 evaluation kit
N1299A-301 Evaluation kit for B2981/83/85/87A
myKeysight
A personalized view into the information most relevant to you.